
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	THESEUS	USPS	OPERATING	ACCOUNT	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $21,649.11
2026-03-02 USPS1000269490	3031395039 txn_a8HdowE -$3.62 $21,645.49
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_EyHvveg $1.81 $21,647.30
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_rYHyyXG $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_66H2v9X $118.38 $21,767.49
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_d7HgE0E $1.81 $21,769.30
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_d7HgEJE $136.40 $21,905.70
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_R2HYEN2 $1.81 $21,907.51
2026-03-03 USPS1000269490	3032864015 txn_0eHMJng -$258.40 $21,649.11
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_LgHQ2yq $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-03-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_R2HYEm0 $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-03-04 USPS1000269490	3033580682 txn_yXHQPm6 -$9.05 $21,643.68
2026-03-05 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_WBHqKVL $1.81 $21,645.49
2026-03-05 Transfer	from	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_YRHXlZr $1.81 $21,647.30
2026-03-05 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_EyHv54E $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-03-05 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_OXHgngn $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-03-05 USPS1000269490	3034257039 txn_XGHOKO2 -$15.22 $21,635.70
2026-03-06 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_qkH4Eox $11.60 $21,647.30
2026-03-06 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_R2HYNb9 $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-03-06 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_JxH8zWz $0.74 $21,649.85
2026-03-06 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_GkHgdKR $1.81 $21,651.66
2026-03-06 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_mAHlPbX $1.81 $21,653.47
2026-03-06 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_MNHKEw5 $0.74 $21,654.21
2026-03-06 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_PVH2meE $0.74 $21,654.95
2026-03-06 USPS1000269490	3034848722 txn_4dHw6GZ -$9.46 $21,645.49

2026-03-07 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_WBHqnLV $1.81 $21,647.30
2026-03-07 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_oyHPXBK $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-03-07 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_NQHw6gm $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-03-07 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_YRHXoV2 $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-03-07 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_QmHgoXq $82.35 $21,735.08
2026-03-07 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_GkHg9Kd $51.74 $21,786.82
2026-03-09 USPS1000269490	3035422946 txn_gnHb2OM -$137.71 $21,649.11
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_BZH9gek $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_a8HdVOM $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_LgHQ8KY $1.81 $21,654.54
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_a8HdVyE $1.81 $21,656.35
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_NQHw65A $1.81 $21,658.16
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_qkH4P7J $1.81 $21,659.97
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_R2HYAMv $1.81 $21,661.78
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Minecraft	Modding	-	YSWS txn_LgHQwPm $27.23 $21,689.01
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_K9H65qR $0.74 $21,689.75
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_lZHvnXL $0.74 $21,690.49
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_kWHVZlE $1.81 $21,692.30
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_zVHKQ8B $205.66 $21,897.96
2026-03-10 USPS1000269490	3036688219 txn_BZH9ZLO -$247.78 $21,650.18
2026-03-10 USPS1000269490	3036027604 txn_LgHQ4qp -$1.81 $21,648.37



2026-03-10 USPS1000269490	3035774870 txn_0eHMNZe -$10.86 $21,637.51
2026-03-11 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_mAHlQ4Y $1.81 $21,639.32
2026-03-11 USPS1000269490	3037402515 txn_wNHp4wK -$7.24 $21,632.08
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_K9H65GL $1.81 $21,633.89
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_kWHVZaq $1.81 $21,635.70
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_brHmzKx $0.74 $21,636.44
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_p5HJ8V2 $1.81 $21,638.25
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_AWHo7l2 $1.81 $21,640.06
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_wNHpk8O $1.81 $21,641.87
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_4dHwJJr $1.81 $21,643.68
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_brHmAAg $1.81 $21,645.49
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_oyHPdJp $1.81 $21,647.30
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_brHmAYW $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_oyHPdLy $0.74 $21,649.85
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_XGHOP74 $1.81 $21,651.66
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_OXHgGLd $1.81 $21,653.47
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_OXHgGAd $1.81 $21,655.28
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_WBHqNLY $0.74 $21,656.02
2026-03-12 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_EyHvBgx $1.81 $21,657.83
2026-03-12 USPS1000269490	3038055494 txn_YRHXm5v -$93.21 $21,564.62
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_gnHb2MJ $1.81 $21,566.43
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_V0HEvrl $1.81 $21,568.24
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_p5HJXmZ $1.81 $21,570.05
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_4dHwJOl $1.81 $21,571.86
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Blueprint txn_vgHQBGG $74.70 $21,646.56
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_8rHkPBM $0.74 $21,647.30
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_ZeHP087 $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_brHmnmM $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_K9H6d6A $0.74 $21,651.66
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_qkH4a4B $0.74 $21,652.40
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_wNHp4On $1.81 $21,654.21
2026-03-13 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_78HgLLQ $1.81 $21,656.02
2026-03-13 USPS1000269490	3038737474 txn_MNHKOg9 -$14.15 $21,641.87
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_K9H6dEG $1.81 $21,643.68
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_OXHg7pV $1.81 $21,645.49
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_oyHPQ6Y $1.81 $21,647.30
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_MNHKnYY $1.81 $21,649.11
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_brHmny0 $1.81 $21,650.92
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_p5HJPeq $0.74 $21,651.66
2026-03-14 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_WBHqJZX -$0.74 $21,650.92
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_nEHk5Nw $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-03-16 USPS1000269490	3039485665 txn_NQHw28A -$3.62 $21,649.11
2026-03-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_kWHVqqN $236.18 $21,885.29
2026-03-18 USPS1000269490	3042417280 txn_brHmeYy -$236.18 $21,649.11
2026-03-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_5wH8mAB $1,414.01 $23,063.12

2026-03-20 Transfer	from	Pyramid	Scheme	V3 txn_YRHXkeP $0.74 $23,063.86
2026-03-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_9KHYQXn $1.81 $23,065.67
2026-03-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_vgHQ6Y5 $9.79 $23,075.46
2026-03-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_nEHkrN5 $6.91 $23,082.37
2026-03-20 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_0eHMk65 $1.81 $23,084.18
2026-03-20 USPS1000269490	3043730431 txn_PVH26qm -$1,433.26 $21,650.92
2026-03-21 Transfer	from	Flavortown txn_4dHwmyr $1.81 $21,652.73
2026-03-21 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_LgHQPnZ -$1.81 $21,650.92
2026-03-21 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZHvrPx $166.86 $21,817.78
2026-03-23 USPS1000269490	3044305806 txn_QmHgx4P -$168.67 $21,649.11
2026-03-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_kWHVKb9 $117.31 $21,766.42
2026-03-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_0eHMVvx $1.23 $21,767.65
2026-03-24 [theseus]	postage	refund	for	a	letter txn_R2HY7bq -$1.23 $21,766.42
2026-03-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_8rHkdnQ $1.81 $21,768.23
2026-03-24 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_zVHKPmy $1.23 $21,769.46
2026-03-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	FuseRing txn_R2HY7Ww $1.23 $21,770.69
2026-03-24 USPS1000269490	3045654447 txn_8rHk0NK -$121.58 $21,649.11
2026-03-27 USPS1000269490	3047798004 txn_OXHgdXq -$0.74 $21,648.37



2026-03-28 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Dhamari txn_NQHwQW7 $0.74 $21,649.11
2026-03-31 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_wNHpmqd $230.01 $21,879.12
2026-03-31 USPS1000269490	3049819568 txn_p5HJ40p -$230.01 $21,649.11

WITHDRAWN:	$3,006.35.	DEPOSITED:	$3,006.35. $21,649.11

Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Theseus	USPS	Operating	Account's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


